Miami County, KS
Well:Joeckel WSW-1
Lease Owner:Ks Res Explo

Town Oilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
05/06/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-11 soil-clay 11

2 lime 13

6 shale 19

16 lime 35
105 shale 140
18 lime 158
20 shale 178

8 shale and lime 186

7 lime 193
27 shale 220

8 lime 228

4 shale 232

2 lime 234
13 shale 247
11 lime 258

3 shale 261
10 lime 271

7 shale 278
20 lime 298
5 shale 303

2 lime 305
5 . shale 310
7 lime 317
31 shale 348
9 sand and sandy shale 357
107 shale 464
4 sand 468
7 sand 475
5 sand 480
9 sand 489
2 lime 491
1 shale 492
13 lime 505
3 shale 508
3 lime 511
6 shale 515
9 lime 524
22 shale 546
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Miami County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Joeckel WSW-1 (913) 837-8400 05/06/2014
Lease Owner:Ks Res Explo

10 shale 569
3 lime 572
16 shale 588
2 lime 596
19 shale 609
5 lime 614
21 shale 635
3 lime 638
9 shale 647
6 sandy shale 653
4 sand 657
7 shale 664
16 sand and sandy shale 680
22 sand 702
9 shale 711
2 lime 713
11 shale 724
13 sand 737
126 shale 863
31 sand 894
41 sand 935
34 shale 969-TD




